Carriage Mounted Extending Jib
The ideal solution for dedicated fork trucks lifting varying lengths of loads.
Ordering Information :-
Truck Capacity?
Carriage Class?
Details of load to be handled?
Use :-
A manually extending jib which mounts
directly onto the carriage of your fork lift
truck. Allows the versatility of long reach or
alternatively the manoeuvrability of a
shorter reach jib.
500 mm
500 mm
500 mm
500 mm
400 mm
400 mm
‘D’ Carriage
width
5000 kg
4000 kg
3500 kg
3000 kg
2500 kg
2000 kg
Truck
Capacity
600 mm 3 3000 mm 2000 mm 121 mm CMX500-2.7
600 mm 3 3000 mm 2000 mm 133 mm CMX500-3.1
600 mm 3 3000 mm 2000 mm 107 mm CMX500-3.5
600 mm
500 mm
500 mm
‘E’ Carriage
height
3
2
2
Carriage Class
3000 mm 2000 mm 107mm CMX500-4.4
3000 mm 2000 mm 44 mm CMX500-1.8
3000 mm 2000 mm 33 mm CMX500-2.2
‘C’ Open
length
‘B’  Closed
length